
Nr. Navn
Våpe

ngr.
Klubb Stp.1 Stp.2 Stp.3 Stp. 4 Stp. 5 Stp.6

Total     

SUM

Total 

Innertr

1 Erik Christensen F Bodø SSK 10 11 10 12 11 10 64 22

2 Tom Lauritzen F Bodø SSK 10 11 10 12 11 10 64 21

3 Helge Johansen F Bodø SSK 10 11 10 12 11 10 64 20

4 Arne Kjell Lynghaug F Bodø SSK 10 11 10 12 11 10 64 17

5 Finn-Werner Nilssen F Bodø SSK 10 11 10 11 11 10 63 24

6 Øystein Skogstad F Gildeskål SSK 8 11 10 12 11 10 62 17

7 Svein Olav F BSSK 10 11 10 12 9 10 62 17

8 Kenneth Norum F Gildeskål SSK 10 11 9 11 11 10 62 14

9 Bjørn Aage Orø F Bodø SSK 10 11 10 10 10 10 61 24

10 Håvard Hansen F Bodø SSK 10 10 10 12 9 10 61 18

11 Per Wilhelmsen F Bodø SSK 10 9 10 12 11 8 60 15

12 Axel Rundhaug G Bodø SSK 10 11 8 12 11 8 60 14

13 Svein R Thomassen F Bodø SSK 10 11 10 12 7 10 60 11

14 Jim Nilsen F Bodø SSK PK 8 11 9 12 11 8 59 18

15 Tommy Mosti F Fauske&Sørfold PK 9 11 8 12 9 10 59 12

16 Lindy Tennstrand F Bodø SSK 10 11 10 12 7 8 58 8

17 Holger Vilter F Bodø SSK 10 11 10 8 11 7 57 14

18 Frank Øines F Saltdal PK 10 9 5 12 11 10 57 7

19 Karl Jan Christensen F Bodø SSK 8 11 10 10 9 8 56 14

20 Ove Johansen F Storfjord SSK 8 11 8 12 9 8 56 13

21 Andris Verpelis F Bodø SSK 9 11 8 12 11 5 56 10

22 Knut-Erik Holsen F Fauske&Sørfold PK 10 9 9 12 7 8 55 13

23 Ståle Torstensen F Bodø SSK 8 9 10 9 8 10 54 13

24 Roald Sandnes F Bodø SSK 10 9 10 7 8 10 54 8

25 Alfon Johansen F Gildeskål SSK 8 11 4 11 9 10 53 7

26 Alex Klausen G Bodø SSK 8 7 10 10 9 8 52 15

27 Bjørn Madsen G Gildeskål SSK 9 10 4 10 5 6 44 11

28 Knut Øyre F Fauske&Sørfold PK 4 6 2 8 2 10 32 5

29 Stig R Mathisen G Fauske&Sørfold PK 2 4 8 7 3 8 32 4

Resultatliste Nyttårs felt - 13. januar 2024 - Våpengr. 1- Fin/Grov. Max 64 poeng



Nr. Navn Våpengr. Klubb Stp.1 Stp.2 Stp.3 Stp. 4 Stp. 5 Stp.6
Total     

SUM

Total 

Innertr

1 Erik Christensen R Bodø SSK 10 11 10 12 10 10 63 25

2 Holger H Vilter R Bodø SSK 10 11 10 12 10 10 63 15

3 Tom Lauritsen R Bodø SSK 10 11 10 12 8 10 61 23

4 Svein Olav Haarberg R Bodø SSK 10 11 8 12 10 10 61 23

5 Bjørn Aage M. Orø M Bodø SSK 10 10 10 12 9 10 61 20

6 Arne Kjell Lynghaug M Bodø SSK 10 9 9 12 10 10 60 11

7 Helge Johansen M Bodø SSK 8 9 10 12 10 10 59 11

8 Tommy Mosti M Fauske&Sørfold PK 8 10 9 11 10 10 58 12

9 Alfon Johansen R Gildeskål SSK 10 11 9 12 7 8 57 13

10 Ove Johansen M Storfjord SSK 8 9 8 11 10 10 56 11

11 Knut-Erik Holsen R Fauske&Sørfold PK 8 8 8 12 8 10 54 17

12 Kenneth Norum R Gildeskål SSK 10 10 5 10 10 8 53 15

13 Per Wilhelmsen R Bodø SSK 8 11 7 8 9 10 53 10

14 Finn Werner Nilssen M Bodø SSK 8 9 6 11 10 6 50 10

15 Ståle Torstensen M Bodø SSK 8 8 7 10 7 10 50 3

16 Karl Jan Christensen M Bodø SSK 8 10 9 10 4 8 49 9

17 Arnt Helge Tjugen R Gildeskål SSK 6 11 10 8 5 8 48 10

18 Roald Sandnes M Bodø SSK 8 8 9 6 6 10 47 11

19 Jim Nilsen M Bodø SSK 8 9 6 8 4 10 45 8

20 Jan-Erik Nilssen M Bodø SSK 9 6 7 11 9 3 45 2

21 Bjørn Madsen R Gildeskål SSK 6 7 10 6 7 8 44 8

22 Andris Verpelis M Bodø SSK 7 7 5 8 2 8 37 10

23 Frank Øines M Saltdal PK 6 5 4 8 6 8 37 3

24 Stig Rune Mathisen M Fauske&Sørfold PK 3 3 4 2 0 7 19 3
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